
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

## MASTER ## 

1 of 3

DIMMED: 27 X 25 X 13 IN

REF: DELIN-250806-0007001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 06AUG25
ACTWGT: 33.73 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Hector Lopez
Hector Lopez

620 8th St

(503) 347-4334
Gervais OR 97026 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J2
/E

4E
D/

59
F2

8833 5010 1879

     97026

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8833 5010 1879

DELIN-DL1703S00033--2-3 * 1
DELIN-DL1703S00033--1-3 * 1
DELIN-DL1703S00033--3-3 * 1



FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8833 5010 1879

2 of 3

DIMMED: 28 X 28 X 20 IN

REF: DELIN-250806-0007002
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 06AUG25
ACTWGT: 51.58 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Hector Lopez
Hector Lopez

620 8th St

(503) 347-4334
Gervais OR 97026 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J2
/E

4E
D/

59
F2

8833 5010 1880

     97026

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8833 5010 1880

DELIN-DL1703S00033--2-3 * 1
DELIN-DL1703S00033--1-3 * 1
DELIN-DL1703S00033--3-3 * 1



FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8833 5010 1879

3 of 3

DIMMED: 30 X 29 X 19 IN

REF: DELIN-250806-0007003
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 06AUG25
ACTWGT: 54.56 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Hector Lopez
Hector Lopez

620 8th St

(503) 347-4334
Gervais OR 97026 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J2
/E

4E
D/

59
F2

8833 5010 1890

     97026

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8833 5010 1890

DELIN-DL1703S00033--2-3 * 1
DELIN-DL1703S00033--1-3 * 1
DELIN-DL1703S00033--3-3 * 1


